MONDAY, 16.10.2023.

Printing time:10:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00[11844 GRE2B|DIAGORAS PAE CHAN. 3.70/3.20|2.006.00 | 3.30|10.5|6.25[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 10.5| 1.97 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
13:30/4299 |UKR 2 |POLTAVA Y.MARIUP. 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60 | 10.5]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00 | 2.35] 1.85|5.30| 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.83 | 2.30| 1.95 | 3.15
14:30| 6646 |INTFR |CHINA UZBEKIST. 3.50|3.30|2.15|5.90|3.50[11.0 | 7.00|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 10.0| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.40
15:00[11860 ENGD |CHARL.M21 MILLW.M21 2.80/3.90/2.10|4.30|3.10 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
15:30/12067 TUR44 |CATALCAS. ELAZIZ 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
15:55[12021/ OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB  |RUSTAQ 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
16:00[11861 ENGD |FLEET.M21 BIRM.M21 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30 | 4.00 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
16:00/12124 EGYP2|LEL MAK. PROXY 2.05]3.15/3.603.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40]3.90 | 2.80[1.97 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
16:00| 8844 |SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS GRAFICAR 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 1.88]2.40
16:00| 8845 |SRB 2 |[RADN.S.M. TEKST.O. 2.50|2.95|2.90[4.20 | 5.00 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
16:00| 8846 |SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC NOVI SAD 1.50|3.70/7.00(2.30 | 13.0 1.69|2.05|3.80 2.20|2.70
17:00[11845 ARWC |F.OESTEW CAEST.W 1.98 |3.35|3.603.15 | 5.60 1.80|1.903.30 1.82]2.35
17:00| 8753 |ALG2E MO CONST. KHROUB 4.903.35|1.73|8.50|2.75|17.0 | 5.30) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.408.50 | 7.75]2.85| 12.0| 1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.20 | 2.85 | 5.00 | 2.05
18:00(11846 NO4G4/MJOND. Il 0ODD GR.Il 2.25]3.90|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
18:00/12071/GHA 1 |G.OLYMP. ACC.LIONS 1.97 | 3.05 | 4.10 1.41]2.70
18:00| 6649 |INTFR |MOZAMBIQ. NIGERIA 7.7514.30|1.45]|14.0|2.15(37.03.35|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[13.0 | 14.0] 3.25 | 19.0| 1.65 | 4.00 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.63
18:15[11857|BAHLC|AL KHAL. AL SHA.M. 1.42|4.10|7.50(2.10|14.0]3.10 |32.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.25 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.60 [ 1.57 | 5.90
18:30/12022/OMA 1 |NASR S. DHOFAR 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.05
18:30[12082/CIV  |BOUAKE SAN PEDRO 4.90345|1.70|8.50|2.70 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.15/2.80
19:00[12033 ELLEA |[NORW.M20 ROMAN.M20 1.80|3.40|4.30|2.80 | 6.75]5.40 | 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.80
19:00[12382 ELLEA |GERMA.M20 CZECH M20 1.33]4.70/8.50[1.87 | 16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.80 | 1.47 ] 1.45|3.15[3.1018.01.95|2.15|1.37| 5.10
19:00| 6049 |[EC Q |AZERBALJ. AUSTRIA 10.05.10|1.37[18.0|1.95|55.0 | 2.75|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.53 | 3.35[1.93 | 2.25|6.00 | 1.45
19:00| 6638 |INTFR |[EGYPT ALGERIA 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0| 2.30 | 8.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 3.00
19:00| 6639 |INTFR |RUSSIA KENYA 1.55|4.00|6.502.35|11.0)4.00 | 25.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.60 | 1.90 | 1.70 | 4.20 [ 3.05| 13.0 | 1.95|2.40 [ 1.70 | 5.20
19:15| 3476 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. LKS L.Il 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60[8.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 4.20 | 3.50 ] 1.92 | 6.75| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
19:30| 6059 |QEP21|UKRAILM21 ENGL.M21 7.7514.50/1.37|14.01.93]33.0 | 2.65[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]10.5|10.0/2.90 | 16.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.88 | 2.15]4.80 | 1.40
20:0011858 NO4G3|VIKING Il EIGER 1.20|6.75]9.00[1.40 | 12.0 4.10]1.15]1.37 1.62]1.72
20:30[11847|DEUW |DUISBUR.W ESSEN W 4.60|3.90|1.60|6.75 | 2.35 1.91]1.70]2.70 1.75]2.10
20:30 11848 NO4G5ROSEN.Il VERDAL 1.85/4.00|3.20 | 2.65 | 4.90 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
21:0012034/URU 2 |S.AMERICA CLUB OR. 3.15|3.05|2.30|5.50 | 3.80[10.0 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
21:00[12052/CIV  |S.ABIDJAN STELLA 2.85|2.95|2.554.90 | 4.30 1.4712.50|5.00 2.10/2.90
21:30|1187 |ITA3C |POTENCA TURRIS 2.00|3.35|/3.50/3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
21:30[12023/ AR3PF|ACASSUSO A.QUILMES 2.05|3.05|3.80/3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:30| 1441 |ARG2A PATRONAT AGROPECU. 4.603.40|1.75(8.00|2.80|14.0 | 5.20) 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|7.50 |7.00]2.75|12.0[1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 2.00
21:30| 1442 | ARG2AEST.R.C. NUEVA CH. 1.95|3.20/3.90|3.20|6.50]6.00 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60| 1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
21:30| 1443 | ARG2AFLANDRIA S.MARTIN 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 |6.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.10
21:30| 1444 |ARG2A DEP.MORON SAN TELMO 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.40|8.50|3.90 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20|2.75| 12.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
21:30| 1450 |ARG2A|/GIMNAS.M. GUILO.BR. 1.48|3.80|7.00(2.25|13.0)3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.30[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.50
21:30| 1451 ARG2A/ALMIR.B. TEMPERLEY 1.80|3.304.50[2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
21:30| 1452 |ARG2ADEF.BELG. SAN MART. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:30| 1457 |ARG2A/ATL.GUEM. ALMAGRO 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:30| 1458 |ARG2A/ALVARADO DEF.UNID. 2.00|3.10|3.903.30|6.50 [ 6.25 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:30/ 6060 |QEP21|N.IR.M21 SERB.M21 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10[11.0 | 5.80| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10 ] 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.353.20 | 2.00
21:30/ 6601 |INTFR |SENEGAL CAMEROON 1.95|3.40|4.10(3.10|7.00|6.00 | 13.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25[2.70 | 11.01.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.90
21:45/1167 |ITA3B |PESCARA V.PESARO 1.374.40/8.00[1.95/14.0|2.70 | 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30 [ 3.10 | 18.0[1.93 | 2.25| 1.42| 5.30
21:45/1168 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |RIMINI 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50(6.50 | 10.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.50 | 2.75] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
21:45| 1191 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |AVELLINO 3.00]2.95|2.45|5.20|4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25|4.90[2.35 | 9.502.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.60 | 3.00
21:45/6050 [EC Q |BELGIUM SWEDEN 1.70|3.90 | 5.60|2.55|8.50|4.40 | 18.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.50 | 1.95] 1.72 | 4.40| 2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.10| 1.70 | 4.00
21:45/6051 EC Q |B&H PORTUGAL 6.7514.20|1.5011.0|2.25]27.0|3.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65] 10.0 | 9.50 | 3.05 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.00 | 1.95 | 2.35 ] 4.90 | 1.65
21:45/6052 |[EC Q |GIBRALTAR R.IRELAND 40.0 | 13.0|1.05[80.0|1.27|80.0 [1.70]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 55.0 | 50.0 | 6.25 | 25.0| 1.25|2.15|2.65|2.80 | 15.0 | 1.12
21:45/6056 [EC Q |LUXEMBOU. SLOVAKIA 3.60|3.30|2.25|6.00|3.70[11.0 | 7.50| 1.62| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.75|5.50 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.55
21:45/6057 [EC Q |GREECE NETHERL. 4.10|3.502.00|6.50|3.20|13.0 |6.25]1.77 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|6.50 | 6.00]2.60 | 11.01.90 | 6.25[1.92 | 2.553.80 | 2.20
21:45/6058 |[EC Q |ICELAND LIECHTEN. 1.05|14.0|35.01.22|55.0|1.57 | 75.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77|1.30 | 1.10| 1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 1.07 | 10.0
22:00| 1424  ARGC |BANFIELD A.TUCUMAN 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]|4.10 | 2.95|2.05 | 7.00| 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00|4087 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE FERROL 1.90 |3.40/4.30[3.05|7.25]5.90 | 15.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 4.20
23:0012125/CONL |TURKS&CA. BRIT.V.L. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.00[9.50 | 5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.10]2.05|7.25|1.65 | 4.50 | 1.53 | 1.70 | 2.45 | 1.67
23:00[12380/CONL |S.MARTIN ANGUILLA 1.0711.0]18.0f1.20|28.0 4.701.15]1.40 2.50|2.70
23:30| 1283 | CO2PF|BOCA CALI FORTALEZA 3.80/3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0 | 6.00|1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]6.75|5.90[2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15|2.85] 3.99 | 2.25
23:45| 1465 |AR3PF |TALLER.R. SA.MIGUEL 2.50]2.95/2.904.30|5.00]8.509.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80)4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.05 | 3.50
00:00| 1286 | CO2PF|LEONES REAL KAR. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20]5.90 |9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
00:00| 1425 ARGC |CORDOB.S. LANUS 2.80]2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50|9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
02:00[12030/CONL |F.GUYANA ST.VINC. 1.33|4.708.50|1.85|16.0|2.45|35.0|2.29 | 1.565|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10[ 3.10 | 18.0|1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
02:00|1426 |ARGC |DEFENS.J. BELGRANO 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40(4.20|3.10]2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
02:00| 1546 |BRA 2 |HUVENTUD SPORTR. 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10[8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [4.70 | 3.45]2.15|7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
02:05112035ME1W |QUERET.W PACHUCA W 5.5014.40/1.45]|7.50|1.97]17.0|2.95[2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]6.50 | 5.90[2.20 | 10.5|1.45|2.95|1.40 | 1.65]2.85 | 1.30
02:05/1282 |COL 1 |ATL.HUILA ENVIGADO 1.92|3.30|3.90|3.10|6.505.80 | 12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15| 3.70
03:00[11529/CONL |DOM.REP. BARBADOS 1.10]9.00|16.0|1.32|25.0|1.70 | 65.0]|2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15] 1.22 | 2.15|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.35| 1.13 | 6.00
04:05112050 ME1W |LEON W TOLUCAW 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.00 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25]1.52 | 1.80|1.87 | 2.15
04:15/1281 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. CHICO 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00(6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20[3.70 | 2.75] 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
05:00[12031|CONL |NICARAGUA  |MONTSSER. 1.12]7.5018.01.40|30.0|1.90 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.20]1.30 | 2.40[4.10|22.0|2.60|2.80|1.20 | 8.50
06:10[12072ME1W |SANT.LW JUAREZ W 5.70 14.30|1.45]8.00|2.00|18.0|2.95[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92|3.45 | 1.40
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07:45| 6824 WCQA |GUAM SINGAPORE (1:2) |8.50 |4.70|1.33|16.0|1.87|35.0/2.70]2.03|1.70|2.75]|2.50|13.0|12.0] 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.05 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.42
10:00| 6825 |WCQA |MONGOLIA AFGHANIS. 3.50|3.30|2.15]5.90|3.50]11.0 | 7.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.50 | 5.30| 2.55 | 10.0|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.40




